INSTRUCTION
ANWEISUNG
ik En RS
INSTRUCTION
AFE AT A

600*400mm
|:| 30" 65"
A 30kG

|< +15°

~

A X1 N (M8)  x6
B X4 0 X1
C X2 P X4
D — 4mm X1 Q X1
E > 5mm X1 R X1
F (MB*20) X2 S X1
G X1 T X1
H ¢ X1 U (M8*15) X4
| === X1 V (M6*15) X4
J (M6*10) X4 W (M5%15) X4
K (96) X4 X (@5,26,38) x4
L ‘!!Q X1 Y %jy X1
M 3 —== (M8*50) X6

1.Do not over tighten the screws, or it will damage the screws and
decrease the holding power.
2.Before the installation is finished, do not remove or loosen any screws
as it will case the TV to fall down.Using the wrench to tighten all the
screws for safety after installation finished.
3.1t is highly recommend to install this panel TV mount by professionals. @
1. Schrauben Sie bitte die Schraube nicht zu fest,um die kaputt zu vermeiden.
2. Entfernen oder I6sen Sie die Schrauben nicht, bevor die Installation abgeschlossen ist. -
Um der Bildschirm herunterfallen zu vermeiden.Bitte ziehen Sie alle Schrauben mit
dem Schraubenschlissel fest.
3. Es wird empfohlen, Fachmann mit der Montage zu beauftragen.
12 VESDETHEEIR. X IVEMDTEFEVTLLIREN, X VEBTHREELNDY FT,
QI TCRTEINTDORIZ LoD UKD TLIEEN, BFICRIZA LT VED

e LIEWTLEE0y,

BERICEB T APBIEORRELY £

3EBRHDTEHMEENIMIITELZMEITS5L 58T IHLET,

1. Veuillez ne pas serrer les vis trop fort pour éviter de les casser.

2. Ne pas retirer ou desserrer les vis avant que l'installation a été finie. Sinon la télé aura
une possibilité de tomber. Veuillez bien serrer toutes les vis avec la clé a la fin de
l'installation pour des raisons de sécurité.

3. Il est recommandé de confier l'installation a un spécialiste.

1. 40| H[of I RE22 Hol| EX|SHX| OHYAIL.

2. LIALS LR MA| ZO[X| OHYA[. A E|H LIAZE &4 51X
FXIHO| ZHAgtLCt

3. 8X|7t A=E|7| Holl= TVIE 2OX[X] R EF LIALS WL} EX| OHMIR

A =0ll= &

4 O] HWHTV Bz

7l

2 PE7t7F X[t

=
—

= 2l HX|E A0 2= LIAE ZO|HA|IL.

Ao| ZELItt




e = |\ x2

N x2

(O /6m/6p UxaIV x4/W xd)

J x4

F x2

# Bxa

K x4

G x1

9(@:- Mx4 )€ Nxa )& Rxt)




